G.N. 7334 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2151135 81 TV LIMITED

2156446 ACTIONPARK (ASTA), LIMITED
1919916 ADVANTAGE PARAMOUNT LIMITED
2278782 ALTMORE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
2697224 ASCENSION ADVISORS Limited
1134006 ASCOT BUSINESS PARTNERS LIMITED
2150784 ATTIKA GROUP LIMITED

1660161 Altrum Group Hong Kong Limited

2136955 Anchor Enterprise Group Limited AP EEEARAE
2001457 Aoutec Technologies Limited SHRHEATRAE
1952406 BAIYING TRADING CO., LIMITED HRHE S ARAHE
2430729 BEI AREA LIMITED @A RAE
1077707 BOOM GROUP CO., LIMITED s EEARAE

1970939 BRAND ADVISORS LIMITED

1069600 BRIGHT SOURCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED IR ATRAE
2755415 BTCNN LIMITED

2746267 Bioaccess Limited

2746268 Biotecs Limited

2743941 Blecko Limited

1378161 CAMWORX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED IR ATRAE
1077809 CAPRI HOLDINGS LIMITED

2697307 CHENG XU TRADE CO., LIMITED W HAIRAE

1824326 CHINA FINANCE AND ECONOMIC LIMITED T EEEEEARAE
1180332 CHINA OCEAN DELUXE CRUISES LIMITED PRSI TR A H]
2238420 CHINA SINOHYDRO INVESTMENTS INDUSTRIAL HOLDING PR K B S A TR A ]

LIMITED



1077375
2162851
2148025
1139205
2444265
2311978
2746069
1798441
2764841
2711754
2743802
2745778
1053534
2311518
2586396
1660201
1477232
2861731
2745952
2296782
1274910
1920090
1372189
2843539
2764533
2755400
2239021
2427436
1050426
2733480
2599613
2156541
2444459

CITIC LOGISTICS LIMITED

CLASSIC OF GARDEN LIMITED
CNMMR Limited

CSF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Capital Travel Group Investment Limited
Cedric Amani Flower Art Consulting Limited
China Token Technology Limited

D.B. GROUP LIMITED

DABIT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DAMAAK LIMITED

DEMING TRADING (HK) LIMITED
DETAILS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DIGITELE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
DLSB Solutions Limited

DRAGON SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
DRAGON-TRADING WORLDWIDE LIMITED
DSKGB Limited

Dafuxing Trading Co., Limited

Dongheng International Assets Administration Limited
Double Yields (HK) Limited

EMERALD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ENR-9 LIMITED

EUCA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Effello Trading Co., Limited

Elks and Angels Limited

FAIRNET GLOBAL LIMITED

FAITH KING INC LIMITED

FALBECM HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAST IDEA PROMOTION LIMITED

FECS Limited

FINTECH HOLDING LIMITED

FORCARE TRADING LIMITED

FRANCE INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
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1377952
1994836
2744183
2001851
2733638
2696636
2733644
1503618
2378691
2744048
0870416
2285321
1338925
2760374
1090685
0868664
1091752
2696670

2744588
1785986
2697016
2599736
2577414
1746680
0816016
1970975

2132423

2755461
2599486
2591802
2599477
2274341

FRIENDS OF CHABAD OF ASIA LIMITED

FUCUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

FUQIHUA TRADING LIMITED

Fan Tai Qi Trading Limited

Fook Moon Mun Limited

Forcelink Energy Holdings Limited

Fudo Dalong Limited

GARDENIA OUTDOOR GROUP HK LIMITED

GERMAN HUISHI TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
GERMANY DEYOU INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL AIR PRODUCTS LIMITED

GOLD FAITH TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN CONTINENT LIMITED

GRAND VIEW IMPORT CO., LIMITED

GRANDEUR TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
GREAT INTERNATIONAL ELECTRON LIMITED

GREAT WELLY LIMITED

GREATER BAY AREA CULTURE & ARTS (HK) LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN HUTYUAN CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN MENOTTI CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGYUANMAO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Global Studios Limited

Greenish Blue HongKong Limited

Grid Information Technology Co., Limited

H.L.C.C. LIMITED

HARBOUR LIANGPIN (MALAYSIA) FOOD CO., LIMITED

HENGDA WG MALL INT'L INVEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HGB F&B GROUP LIMITED

HK BENTENG CO., LIMITED

HK CUCCO CO., LIMITED

HK FUBAO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY NETWORK OPERATIONS LIMITED
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2599827
2599481
2599485
2599539
2599488
2599491
2843045
2599464
2599456
2599232
2830814
2599444
1684205
1510718
1390607
2296513
2733493
2147838
1970658
2167704
2579219
2297063
2419878
2284434

1091920
2760716
2865834
1833104
2745753
2284737

1756765

HK GUANGTAI CO., LIMITED

HK HONGYANG CO., LIMITED

HK HUICHUANG CO., LIMITED

HK JUNFA CO., LIMITED

HK LUXUN CO., LIMITED

HK LW CO., LIMITED

HK PAXUAN TRADE LIMITED

HK QIANREN CO., LIMITED

HK SHENGHAO CO., LIMITED

HK SHUIFUER BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK WANTAI FURNITURE LIMITED

HK ZHONGIJIU CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ASSESTS LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI YUEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG REDBUD MEDIA LIMITED

HONG KONG TAITONG SUNSHINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG WLM BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ANDASHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHNKERNEL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHONGIJING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUANG XING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HANDAN FANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG JIA DING SHUN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIMIQI (INT'L) METALS LIMITED

HONGKONG MAGNATEE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG OUTREACH TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XINKAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YANSHUI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGAIMAMI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGDELI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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2764726 HONGKONG YONGDA ELECTRONIC BUSINESS LIMITED EAEE TR AR AT

2586479 HONGKONG YUNQU INTERNATIONAL TOURISM GROUP BB R EE AR
LIMITED =

2830821 HONGKONG ZHONGLI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EEE AR

2697025 HONGWEICHEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED TEEERRERAE

1602379 HONGYANG (HONGKONG) FURNITURE LIMITED ERE®HFEEAERAH

2378552 High Advisory Group Limited

2456102 Hipo International Group Trading Company Limited TR R EE B AR AE
2861827 Hong Kong Cow Trading Spot Co., Limited EHTEEEERARAT
2744319 Hong Kong Cozy Nestle Technology Limited Fr SRHATRAE
2733780 Hong Kong Do Things Limited FHEFEARAE

2444278 Hong Kong Favorite Industrial Co., Limited EHERSEEARAE
2861845 Hong Kong Gaohang Trading Co., Limited FENE S ARAE
2743892 Hong Kong International (Meifei) Technology Co., Limited FHBEIREEIDREAIRAE
2746210 Hong Kong Rui Ya Trading Co., Limited EHEEEE S AR E
2285472 Hong Kong Yangjun Investment Management Co., Limited EAGREAEEARAE
2387203 Hong Kong Yongfule Trade Limited EHEKEEEDARAFE
1076146 Hong Li Business Limited AT ATRAE

2865691 Hongye Trade Corporation Limited REEGARATE

2744373 Huang Kee Trading Company Limited e AR AE

2764834 Hui Tong International Business Company Limited RS AERAE
2433082 Hyundai Zeep (China) Co., Limited BRAMEPEVARAF

2599604 [-STORE HOLDING LIMITED
2570724 IMSJ LIMITED
1668283 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED
1798105 INTER DON MARC HK LIMITED
1076215 ITALY JIFANDINA (HK) LIMITED BARFGL U E B AR
=
2865723 International Amusement Attraction Holding Limited
2706365 International Aviation Consulting Services Limited
2456177 International Development Finance Holding Limited FAFRBHE S R A TR AT
2755156 Into Pure Consulting Limited
1011010 JEHIELJAKIM (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EFHEEE BRI AIREAE

1280083 JTALUN FABRIC (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED &R T B AR A H



2861803
2591626
2132227
2865697
2744110
2865791
2291163
1798048
2696795
2536785
2136656
2733651
1818997
2162717
1989182
2238914
1989171
1602989
2586483
1264498

2733647
2577646
1527869
1798060
2456415
2444547

2172892
1812566
2586481
1362275
1457831
2286055

JISTAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

JSGI GLOBAL HOLDING LIMITED

JUYUAN (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
Jian Hong Trade Corporation Limited

Junnengrui Clothing Co., Limited

K&W TRADE LIMITED

KHUH MONGOL TRADING LIMITED

KINGSTONE TIRE LIMITED

KORIC LIMITED

KULKEE (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Kimway Housewares Co., Limited

Kukani Limited

Kywoo Technology International (Hong Kong) Limited

LCL EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LEAD ASIA INC LIMITED

LEGEND WELL (H.K.) LIMITED

LIDE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

LINKEDGE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LK Corporation (HongKong) Limited

LOUIS MATZO PARIS FILM FUND LIMITED

Ledoneon Limited

Loli Dragon (HK) Company Limited

M AGENCY LIMITED -THE-

MAIJESTIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MAYURI LAND AND HOUSE COMPANY LIMITED

MIAN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MILESTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MINMET CONSULTING LIMITED

MLC NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MORE SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MR PYROMANIA HK IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

Manitech Group Limited
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1980999
2733664
2755142
1966137
2111417
1684441
1819116
2427393
2291518
1493357
2291457
2432941
1510363
2430893
1995376
2536635

1833332
1510393
2586365
1965515
1660259
2697130
2430742
1283928
2599212
1372265
1685511
2746219
1091825
1510274
2733669
2289271
2764762

Mariba Limited

Mesopotamia Limited

Moderna Homes (HK) Limited

Mooneo Services Limited

Movashaka Limited

NATIONAL POWER INVESTMENT LIMITED
NEWMED PUBLISHING LIMITED

NEXT COMPUTING & CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
NOA GROUP LIMITED

Natcore Asia Technology, Limited

New Horizons Tires Industrial Co., Limited
Northwest Investment Holding Limited

OCEAN SAIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OLEX CO., LIMITED

OUD ESSENTIALS LIMITED

Orient International Holding Group Co., Limited

PERFORMANCE TECHNICAL LIMITED

PFC GROUP CO., LIMITED

PO SHING INTERNATIONAL TRADING (LOGISTIC) LIMITED
Placard Chic Limited

PowerSav New Energy Holdings Limited

QI DE TRADE CO., LIMITED

R.T.N.C. International Limited

REVOLUTION LIMITED

RICH GRACE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RIGHT PARTNER ENTERPRISE LIMITED
ROJHAT TRADING CO., LIMITED
RONGBAO TRADING LIMITED

RUBY LINGERIE COMPANY LIMITED

RWB Limited

Real Power Limited

SAIBEI DOLOMITES COMPANY LIMITED
SHANXIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2697027
2733773
2733487

2536769

2536592
0515043
2162739
1798732
2764728
0991903
2706295
2865799
2147593
2577177
2577117
2517122
2577159
2577150
2577142
2577137
1786047
2865762

2743830
2733428
2697149
2865710
2744534
1833216
2744340
1685746
1970663
1684584

SHENGHONGYU TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHINE TECH ELETRONIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

SINO-ASIA INTERNATIONAL MASS MEDIA (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

SLD CULTURE COMMUNICATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SMART CUBE LIMITED

SOUTHERN RISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPORT AND MUSIC LIMITED

SPRINGBRIGHT EVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SUBMARINO IMPORT LIMITED

SUN PETROLEUM (HK) LIMITED

SUYING TRADING LIMITED

Shalang Trading Co., Limited

Shangshitonghe (Hongkong) Technology Limited
Shaolin Temple Cultural Fund Management Company Limited
Shaolin Temple Education Group Limited

Shaolin Temple Film Group Limited

Shaolin Temple Intangible Assets Management Limited
Shaolin Temple Medicine Group Limited

Shaolin Temple Wushu (Kung Fu) Group Limited
Shaolin Temple Zen Tea Group Limited

Shin Kong SME Investment III Co., Limited

Shisen New Building Materials International Group Co., Limited

Somename Tech Limited

Steimer Limited

Stryxz Holdings Limited

SuYe Trade Corporation Limited

Summit Global Holdings Company Limited

Sunicom Networks Solution Limited

Symkon Limited

T&H IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
TKS International Trading Co., Limited

TREASURE PRESTIGE LIMITED
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1396699
1920212

2733655
2696868
2378707
2744430
2733380
0333206
2143463
2456163
2433001

1980768
2711503
1533003
2456439
0998789
2274763
1952238
2599317
1974044
2733657
2579202
2744372
2542766
1965304
2865687

2599597
2306691
2733339
1798001
2697333
2430680

TRIPLE M DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TUERQI PIERSA CONDUIT GROUP LIMITED

TURNKEY SYSTEM LIMITED

Tairun International Holdings Limited

Taiwan Antrodia Cinnamomea Biotechnology Company Limited
Tomspury Limited

Trans Air aviation Limited

UNION WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

UNITED SUNSHINE LIMITED

UPPER SCHEME LIMITED

USA DEGAO (INT'L) GROUP BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED

Ultimate Worldwide Services Limited

VTS Limited

WEALTH SPRING HOLDINGS LIMITED
WIN SEED LIMITED

WIN TEAK LIMITED

WINSHING-WORLD CO., LIMITED
WORLD HARBOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED
‘Wanan Investment Holding Limited

Wide Universal Limited

Willy Dos Limited

World Professional Karate Corporation Limited
XIANGFEI TRADING LIMITED
XINBAOFENG LIMITED

XINGYE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

XINZHENG (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

XTECHS HOLDING LIMITED

XinHua Metropolis Media Limited

Xsmart technologies Limited

YH MACHINERY EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YIWU WEIDE COMMODITY PURCHASE CO. LIMITED
YOURWAY (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SATHEARAT

THHHEEEEEAR S
|

FHBEERATRAE
BB PR Z YRR IR AT

R AR AE]

T EEAIRAE

A RAE

B E (P EEEM AR

AT

BREEERE AR AT

REBHEREATR A
EHMRATE
BIEATRAE]
EFHCAIRAF
HSEEAIRAE

N

m

B 2R TR A ]

FORE AR ]
(AR
PSP T

E B8 B AT

M AR AE

eI R AR A E]
S EI P AR A
SR EH B HE 2 AIRAT



2697159 ZHI DING TRADE CO., LIMITED I S AETRAHE

2392358 ZHONGSHENG FUND MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED A T () AR A
2843542 ZYA TRADE CO., LIMITED AR SAIRAE]

26 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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